SFH 3201
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.6 | 2022-07-21
 N
o
t
fo
r

ig
n
Ordering Information
Type Photocurrent 1) Ordering Code
VCE = 5 V; λ = 950 nm; E
e
 = 0.1 mW/cm²
IPCE
SFH 3201 112 ... 280 µA Q65110A1207
SFH 3201-2-Z 112 ... 180 µA Q65110A2476
SFH 3201-3-Z 180 ... 280 µA Q65110A2477
SFH 3201-2/3-Z 112 ... 280 µA Q65110A2479
Only one bin within one packing unit (variation less than 2:1)
SFH 3201
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.6 | 2022-07-21